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5%
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22%

15%

5%

7%

45%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Canceled program

Continuing as planned

Delayed start of in-person program

Full virtual program

Hybrid virtual and in-person program

N/A (not hosting summer associates)

Unsure

Responses

https://www.lcldnet.org/news/2020/03/lcld-updates-covid-19/
mailto:salexander@lcldnet.com
mailto:nvelasquez@lcldnet.com
https://www.lcldnet.org/events/2019/10/lcld-2020-fellows-first-meeting-miami/
mailto:ehess@lcldnet.com
mailto:nrichardson@lcldnet.com
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45%

43%

12%

Responses

1 session in June, 1 session in July, 1 session in August

2 sessions in June, 1 session in July

3 sessions during the month of June

https://twitter.com/LCLD_rgrey
https://www.facebook.com/TheLCLD


 

 

 


